5: T EFVL /4 FREE

AK

AK-5: PRESSER LIFTING SOLENOID COMPONENTS




AK-5: PRESSER LIFTING SOLENOID COMPONENTS AK-5 BT L&V L /4 FHEIE

Fef. Mote  Part Ma. Description E.C. q . Amt.
Mao. . Raq.
i & @ EEFH & £ 3 |
1 GAK-020050B0 Presser lifting solenoidasm. . . . . .. . ... ... .... FHIFTHY YLsAF 2L 0. 1
Z GAR-D101 3000 Solenoid imstalling bracket B . . . . . .. .- . . . - -, sl T A .S qF ) wiarEsad B (1]
3 GAK-01014000 2 pole receptacle installing base s . FHZITY PLETIFIETTS L (11
| SM-4030801-5B ScrewMIx0OB5L=8.0 ......... ¢ .00 L FSAY MIXO0E L=B0 L. ..o 2]
& WS-0310702-KB  Spring washer 3.1 x 5.3 x 0.7 A S i S 3 I T R (2]
B HR-G036010-00  Resistor TOOOHM 20W . . .. .. ... ... .. - ... .. FAA—-100F—4& 20W.. ... S
7 SM-40303801-5B Screw M3 x 0.5 L=B.0 it s d s w s s FEFE OMIX0OS L=B0 000000 00 e (2]
B WS-0310702-KE  Springwasher 31 x53x07 .. ... ... . . ... R HEHT ZIREINOT . e (2]
) HG-2674014-7P Diode (1MBE25] f e i e e A F—=F (INBB25). . ... . (1)
10 HW-2F18812-12  Electricwire, red . . ... ... B ot e oo SR I e QI1EX19 FH. oo (0.1]
11 GAK-01015000 2 pole terminal block = T A (N (1]
12 SM-4031401-3B Screw M3 x 0.5 L=14.0 T (2}
13 WS-0310702-KE  Spring washer 321 x 5.3 x 0.7 e e e e e e EERTHS ZIXNBEIMOT. ... (2
14 WP-0330501-38 Washar M3 . . . . . . i e e e ESHFENE zHETRE M3 .. (2
15 GAK-02021040 Presser lifting cord 85m. . . . . . . . 0t m e e e e e e e FHIFHYa—- a—F ¥ ..., ..... (1p
16 GAK-01018000 Cord holder e AN e [ i, [ i~ O (1
17 SM-4030801-58 Sorew M3 XOBL=B0 . ....... . .00 Lo MIXOE L=B0 ... (1%
18 WS-0310702-KBE  Springwasher 21 x53=0.7 . . . .. .. 0.,  SEFRFHE FIHBEINIAT . e s (1)
19 GAR-01020000 Prassar lifting cover s FHITE O Batem e e e e e e (1
20 - EM-4030801-5B Screw M3 x 0.5 L=8B.0 e s e e e e e e e TR MIKOE L=80 ... oL (2h
21 WS-0310702-KE  Springwasher 31 x 53 =07 . . ... . oo ARAFHE ZIXEIN0T oo e e (2}
22 WP-0330500-MB  Washer M3 . _ . .. e e ESFNSE aXETL OMI.. ... ... {2
23 GAE-ADT1012000 Solencid installing bracket 4 i e e s .. FARITL WA R rrded A 111
24 SM-4051001-3B SerewMEX OB L=100 L L. ... L. T MBXOE L=100........ .. ()
25 W5-0611302-KBE  Spring washer 5 I i i« 1 S T 4
26 GAR-D100504A0 Presser lifting solendid @%mi. . . . . 0 o v e v v v ww a0 AWITY Yo F 23 0000000 (11
27 SM-4051001-3B Screw MBx 0.8 L=100 . .. .. .. .. L T F S MBXOE L=100 ... e
28 WS-05112302-KB  Springwasher 5 . . . . .. . ... B e = T 4
249 GAK-01018000 Thrustwasher . . . . . . . . . 00t i b e e s b FHITFY Sx:24d L (2
30 G4 K-01017000 SPring ... e T L FHITE VST E FBELsd L, (1}
31 R E-1200000-K.0 Snaprimg 12 . . . . .. e e e e e e e e e e EHE BAT R L e (1F
32 MM-5100663-5E MutM10 . . L e e e e BhZF o b MID L e (1
33 G k-0 01 9000 Lifting lever shaft . . _ . . . . . . . v o v n ot e e e n s L S o R L B RN L (1)
34 SK-3514000-5D Wood screw D=5.1 L=40 . .. ... ........... L AREFFE D=R01 L=40 . ... ... 2
35 WP-0520656-5A Washer 52 x95x06 .. ... ... ... ..., ESWH: B2XASXOE ... ..., ..... 2
3B MAD-1 2002000 Padal switch framestud . ... .. ... .. ....... P et R i Y S g ke 2
37 RE-D320000-K0 Smapring 3.2 L. s e e E AR DR S TR SR e . 4
38 GAK-01004000 Lavar connecting rod - B = s ol & R PR, i = EET 1
39 GAK-01007000 Presser lifting shaft . . .. .. o0 0ot oo v s  FAHITHLE e e e 1
40 CS111101D-5H Thrust collar asm. D=11.1VW=10 . . . ... ... AFAFTY O=1111 wW=Ii0 7z, 1
41 55-8660530-TP Screw 1/4-40L=45 ... . ... ... ... .. ... .. bAdE 1440 L=48 ... ... (21
42 GA K010 2000 Presser lfting IBwer . . . 0 00 0 v v o n v i v v e nmn o - B e e o e ey SR 1
42-1 GAK-D2023000 Rubbereap . . .. . 0ot it i i e e e s s s ABITE pHTHY Fidi—m adi—de 7 ... 1
43 55-7151210-5P Screw 15/64-28 L=12.0 e e e e TESES BG4 XM L=12 ... .. 1
a4 GAK-01003800 Fresser lifterstopper B . . ... . o oo v oo AH4TFHY Zbousi— B R 1
45 GAK-D1003A00 Presser lifter stopper A o N T 0 DS L 7 it i o " B ST i ST o R S s e S 1
46 MNM-GOG0003-5C MutMEx10 . ...... N R e e e i w i Gaiad+ b MEXID 32 (o000 z
47 B3426-552-000 THOUSE Mg -« - . e e e e e e e i e s e s e B TFS Bgs RS R R, 2



